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      OFFLINE EXAMINATION 
 

 

CLASS TEST FOR SEM-V GEOGRAPHY (HONOURS), 2021-22 
 

 

 
Date & Day 

 
Paper Code 

 

Theory / 

Practical 

 

Full 

Marks 

 
Time 

 
Duration 

 
Topic 

 

Room 

No. 

 

Exam In- 

charge 

 
05.01.2022 

(Wednesday) 

 

 
GEOACOR11T 

 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

 
21 

 

11:00 A.M. – 
12:00 Noon 

 

 
1 Hour 

 

 
6,7 

 

 
22 

 

 
SR 

 

05.01.2022 

(Wednesday) 

 

 

GEOACOR12T 

 
 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

 
21 

 
 

2:00 P.M. – 

3:00 PM. 

 

 
1 Hour 

 

 
3,5,6 

 

 
22 

 

 
RB 

 

06.01.2022 

(Thursday) 

 

 

GEOADSE01T 

 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

 
21 

 
 

10:00 A.M. – 
11:00 A.M. 

 

 
1 Hour 

 

 
7,8,10,11 

 

 
23 

 

 
RB 

 

06.01.2022 

(Thursday) 

 

 

GEOADSE02T 

 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

 
21 

 
 

2:00 P.M. – 

3:00 PM. 

 

 
1 Hour 

 

 
3,4,6,7 

 

 
22 

 

 
RB 



Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 

[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]111/3, 

B.T. Road, Bon-Hooghly 

Kolkata-700108 

 

      OFFLINE EXAMINATION 

 

CLASS TEST FOR SEM-III GEOGRAPHY (HONOURS & GENERAL), 2021-22 
 

 

SEMESTER-III (HONOURS) 

 
Date & Day 

 
Paper Code 

Theory / 

Practical 

Full 

Marks 

 
Time 

 
Duration 

 
Topic 

Room 

No. 

Exam In- 

charge 

05.01.2022 

(Wednesday) 

 

GEOACOR05T 
Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

21 
12:00 Noon 

– 1:00 P.M. 

 

1 Hour 
 

1,2,3,5 
 

23 
 

AR 

06.01.2022 

(Thursday) 

 

GEOACOR06T 
Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

21 
12:00 Noon 

– 1:00 P.M. 

 

1 Hour 
 

5,6,7,11 
 

23 
 

SC 

10.01.2022 

(Monday) 

 
GEOACOR05P 

Practical 

Class Test - 2 

 
12 

1:00 P.M.– 

2:30 P.M. 

1 Hour 30 

minutes 

 
2,3 

 
22 

 
AR 

11.01.2022 

(Tuesday) 

 
GEOACOR07T 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 
21 

11:00 A.M. – 

12:00 Noon 

 
1 Hour 

 
9,10,11 

 
23 

 
SC 

11.01.2022 

(Tuesday) 

 
GEOACOR07P 

Practical 

Class Test - 2 

 
12 

1:00 P.M. – 

2:30 PM. 
1 Hour 30 

minutes 

 
3 

 
23 

 
RB 

 

 

 

SEMESTER-III (GENERAL ) 

 

Date & Day 

 

Paper Code 
Theory / 

Practical 

Full 

Marks 

 

Time 

 

Duration 

 

Topic 
Room 

No. 

Exam In- 

charge 

10.01.2022 

(Monday) 

 
GEOGCOR03T 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 
21 

12:00 Noon 

– 1:00 P.M. 

 
1 Hour 

 
3,4 

 
21 

 
SC 

11.01.2022 

(Tuesday) 

 
GEOGCOR03P 

Practical 

Class Test - 2 

 
12 

2:00 P.M. – 

4:00 P.M. 

 
2 Hours 

 
3 

 
21 

 
SC 



Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 

[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]111/3, 

B.T. Road, Bon-Hooghly 

Kolkata-700108 

 

 

Offline Examination 

CLASS TEST FOR SEM-I GEOGRAPHY (HONOURS & GENERAL), 2021-22 
 

 

SEMESTER-I (HONOURS) 

 
Date & Day 

 
Paper Code 

 

Theory / 

Practical 

 

Full 

Marks 

 
Time 

 
Duration 

 
Topic 

 

Room 

No. 

Exam 

In- 

charge 

06.01.2022 

(Thursday) 

 

GEOACOR01T 
Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 

21 
11:00 A.M. – 

12:00 Noon 

 

1 Hour 
 

3,4,8 
 

22 
 

SR 

10.01.2022 

(Monday) 

 
GEOACOR01P 

Practical 

Class Test - 2 

 

12 
11:00 A.M – 
12:30 P.M. 

1 Hour 30 
minutes 

 

1 

 

23 

 

AR 

 

 
10.01.2022 

(Monday) 

 

 
 

GEOACOR02P 

 

 
Practical 

Class Test - 1 

 

 

12 

 

 
3:00 P.M. – 

4:30 PM. 

 

 
1 Hour 30 
minutes 

2. Construction 

of projections: 

Polar Zenithal 

Stereographic, 

Cylindrical 
Equal Area and 
Mercator’s 

 

 

22 

 

 

SR 

11.01.2022 

(Tuesday) 

 
GEOACOR02T 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 
21 

11:00 A.M. – 
12:00 Noon 

 
1 Hour 

 
3,4,5 

 
22 

 
AR 

11.01.2022 

(Tuesday) 

 

GEOACOR02P 
Practical 

Class Test - 2 

 

12 
3:00 P.M. – 

5:00 PM. 

 

2 Hours 
 

3,4 
 

22 
 

RB 

 

 

                 Alpana Ray 

          HOD -DEPT OF GEOGRAPHY 

SEMESTER-I (GENERAL ) 

 
Date & Day 

 
Paper Code 

Theory / 

Practical 

Full 

Marks 

 
Time 

 
Duration 

 
Topic 

Room 

No. 

Exam In- 

charge 

10.01.2022 

(Monday) 

 
GEOGCOR01T 

Theory 

Class Test - 2 

 
21 

12:00 Noon 

– 1:00 P.M. 

 
1 Hour 

 
1,9 

 
23 

 
SR 


