Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya



[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]
111/3, B.T. Road, Bon-Hooghly
Kolkata-700108

OFFLINE EXAMINATION

CLASS TEST FOR SEM-V GEOGRAPHY (HONOURS), 2021-22

Date & Day	Paper Code	Theory / Practical	Full Marks	Time	Duration	Торіс	Room No.	Exam In- charge
05.01.2022 (Wednesday)	GEOACOR11T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	11:00 A.M. – 12:00 Noon	1 Hour	6,7	22	SR
05.01.2022 (Wednesday)	GEOACOR12T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	2:00 P.M. – 3:00 PM.	1 Hour	3,5,6	22	RB
06.01.2022 (Thursday)	GEOADSE01T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	10:00 A.M. – 11:00 A.M.	1 Hour	7,8,10,11	23	RB
06.01.2022 (Thursday)	GEOADSE02T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	2:00 P.M. – 3:00 PM.	1 Hour	3,4,6,7	22	RB

Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya



[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]111/3,

B.T. Road, Bon-Hooghly Kolkata-700108

OFFLINE EXAMINATION

CLASS TEST FOR SEM-III GEOGRAPHY (HONOURS & GENERAL), 2021-22

SEMESTER-III (HONOURS)										
Date & Day	Paper Code	Theory / Practical	Full Marks	Time	Duration	Topic	Room No.	Exam In- charge		
05.01.2022 (Wednesday)	GEOACOR05T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	12:00 Noon - 1:00 P.M.	1 Hour	1,2,3,5	23	AR		
06.01.2022 (Thursday)	GEOACOR06T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	12:00 Noon - 1:00 P.M.	1 Hour	5,6,7,11	23	SC		
10.01.2022 (Monday)	GEOACOR05P	Practical Class Test - 2	12	1:00 P.M.– 2:30 P.M.	1 Hour 30 minutes	2,3	22	AR		
11.01.2022 (Tuesday)	GEOACOR07T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	11:00 A.M. – 12:00 Noon	1 Hour	9,10,11	23	SC		
11.01.2022 (Tuesday)	GEOACOR07P	Practical Class Test - 2	12	1:00 P.M. – 2:30 PM.	1 Hour 30 minutes	3	23	RB		

SEMESTER-III (GENERAL)										
Date & Day	Paper Code	Theory / Practical	Full Marks	Time	Duration	Topic	Room No.	Exam In- charge		
10.01.2022 (Monday)	GEOGCOR03T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	12:00 Noon - 1:00 P.M.	1 Hour	3,4	21	SC		
11.01.2022 (Tuesday)	GEOGCOR03P	Practical Class Test - 2	12	2:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M.	2 Hours	3	21	SC		

Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya



[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]111/3,

B.T. Road, Bon-Hooghly Kolkata-700108

Offline Examination

CLASS TEST FOR SEM-I GEOGRAPHY (HONOURS & GENERAL), 2021-22

SEMESTER-I (HONOURS)										
Date & Day	Paper Code	Theory / Practical	Full Marks	Time	Duration	Торіс	Room No.	Exam In- charge		
06.01.2022 (Thursday)	GEOACOR01T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	11:00 A.M. – 12:00 Noon	1 Hour	3,4,8	22	SR		
10.01.2022 (Monday)	GEOACOR01P	Practical Class Test - 2	12	11:00 A.M – 12:30 P.M.	1 Hour 30 minutes	1	23	AR		
10.01.2022 (Monday)	GEOACOR02P	Practical Class Test - 1	12	3:00 P.M. – 4:30 PM.	1 Hour 30 minutes	2. Construction of projections: Polar Zenithal Stereographic, Cylindrical Equal Area and Mercator's	22	SR		
11.01.2022 (Tuesday)	GEOACOR02T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	11:00 A.M. – 12:00 Noon	1 Hour	3,4,5	22	AR		
11.01.2022 (Tuesday)	GEOACOR02P	Practical Class Test - 2	12	3:00 P.M. – 5:00 PM.	2 Hours	3,4	22	RB		

SEMESTER-I (GENERAL)										
Date & Day	Paper Code	Theory / Practical	Full Marks	Time	Duration	Topic	Room No.	Exam In- charge		
10.01.2022 (Monday)	GEOGCOR01T	Theory Class Test - 2	21	12:00 Noon - 1:00 P.M.	1 Hour	1,9	23	SR		

Alpana Ray HOD -DEPT OF GEOGRAPHY